
ia 

 

 

 

Criteria: I  

1.2 Academic Flexibility 

Metric: 1.2.1 Number of Certificate /Value added Courses offered and online course of 

MOOCs. SWAYAM, NPTEL etc. (Where the students of the institution have enrolled and 

successfully completed during the last five Years) 

Attested List of Students who have Enrolled and Completed Certificate Courses 
 

Academic Year: 2022-2023 

 

A) Certificate Course designed by SVIMS and approved by Savitribai Phule Pune 

University 

 

Certificate Course :1. Spirituality for Leadership, Employee Wellbeing and 

Organizational Excellence (I) - (SVIMS) 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Student Students 

Enrolled 

for 

Certificate 

Course 

Students 

Enrolled 

and 

Completed 

the 

Certificate 

Course 

Remarks 

1 22101 Patil Vaibhavi Prakash Yes Completed - 

2 22102 Chauhan Pranjali Ramdeo Yes  - Not Completed  

3 22103 Sadhwani Muskan Kumar Yes  - Not Completed 

4 22104 Yadav Kajal Lalji Yes Completed - 

5 22105 Nikalje Anushka Sanjay Yes  - Not Completed 

6 22106 Shaikh Maseera Salim Yes Completed - 

7 22107 Shaikh Madeeha Akhtar Yes Completed - 

8 22108 Jagwani Bhagyashree Bhagwan Yes Completed - 

9 22109 Bhure Priyanka Ravindra Yes -  Not Completed 

10 22110 Yadla Prasanjulin Paul Raju Yes Completed - 

11 22111 Warghane Siddhi Mahesh Yes  - Not Completed 

12 22114 Waghmare Maria Simon Yes  - Not Completed 

13 22117 Warghane Disha Mahesh Yes  - Not Completed 

14 22119 Treasa Roy Yes Completed - 

15 22120 Roshini Roy  Yes Completed - 

16 22121 Katti Shubhada Sheshamurthy Yes -  Not Completed 

17 22123 Behrani Diksha Lakhan Yes Completed - 



18 22125 Dhumal Priyanka Sadashiv Yes Completed - 

19 22126 Kodag Priyanka Appaso Yes  - Not Completed 

20 
22128 

Kandhari Jasmine Kaur 

Charanjit Singh  
Yes Completed 

- 

21 22129 Gathal Manjusha Vilasrao Yes Completed - 

22 22130 Raut Yashashri Raju Yes  - Not Completed 

23 22131 Sonal Umesh Shinde Yes  - Not Completed 

24 22134 Chabria Simran Suresh Yes  - Not Completed 

25 22135 Priya A Popale Yes  - Not Completed 

26 22136 Kharwade Dipti Ashok Yes  - Not Completed 

27 22137 Selin John Yes  - Not Completed 

28 22140 Dhale Vaishnavi Taranath Yes  - Not Completed 

29 22141 Akanksha Kumari Yes  - Not Completed 

30 22142 Kute Pooja Sunil  Yes  - Not Completed  

31 22143 Jadhav Soniya D. Yes   Not Completed  

32 22144 Nathani Varsha A. Yes  - Not Completed 

33 22145 Alurkar Tanaya S. Yes  - Not Completed 

34 22146 Asnani Deepali M. Yes  - Not Completed 

35 22147 Attral Kadambari Yes  - Not Completed 

36 22150 Gandhi Sakshi  Yes  - Not Completed 

37 22151 Vathare Samiksha  Yes  - Not Completed 

38 22152 Patil Vrushali V. Yes  - Not Completed 

39 22153 Khan Khatija  Yes  - Not Completed 

40 22506 Mali Rani Laxman Yes Completed - 

41 22510 Wani Chaitali Harichandra Yes Completed - 

42 22511 Parve Aariya Arif Yes Completed - 

43 

22517 

Bodhankar Vijaya 

Bhimashankar  
Yes Completed 

- 

44 22518 Bodhankar Jaya Bhimashankar  Yes Completed - 

45 22522 Swami Shreya Shivanand Yes Completed - 

46 22523 Chatta Shivani Arjunrao Yes Completed - 

47 22536 Jaggi Amisha Umesh Yes Completed - 

48 22537 Husain Batul Yes Completed - 

  Total  48  21 27 
 

 



 

 

Certificate Course: 2. Introduction to Fintech in Banking - (SVIMS) 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Student Students 

Enrolled 

for 

Certificate 

Course 

Students 

Enrolled and 

Completed 

the Certificate 

Course 

Remarks 

1 
21105 Nagpal Namrata Vijay  Yes -  

Not 

Completed 

2 
21106 Hundlani Vritika Manoj  Yes  - 

Not 

Completed 

3 
21110 Tupe Shriya Gajanan  Yes  - 

Not 

Completed 

4 
21111 Sachdev Mahima Jagdish  Yes  - 

Not 

Completed 

5 
21114 Batheja Shivani Manohar Yes  - 

Not 

Completed 

6 21115 Bhojwani Jaya Umesh Yes Completed - 

7 
21116 Chhajed Anisha Anil  Yes  - 

Not 

Completed 

8 21118 Shelar Kshitija Rahul  Yes Completed - 

9 21119 Nawale Asawari Kisan  Yes Completed - 

10 21121 Chaudhari Roshani Dilip  Yes Completed - 

11 21122 Naik Hemal Alias Analpa Ashok  Yes Completed - 

12 
21124 Verma Nandini Rajesh  Yes  - 

Not 

Completed 

13 21125 Sunny Simi  Yes Completed - 

14 
21129 

Rajpurohit Kiran 

Chaturbhujsingh  
Yes 

Completed 
- 

15 
21134 Divekar Gayatri Shivaji  Yes  - 

Not 

Completed 

16 
21137 

Punekar Pratiksha 

Chandraashekhar  
Yes  - 

Not 

Completed 

17 
21139 Shendge Arati Balasaheb  Yes  - 

Not 

Completed 

18 
21140 

Nimbhorkar Vaishanavi 

Narendra 
Yes  - 

Not 

Completed 

19 21141 Malke Kajal Govindrao  Yes Completed - 

20 21145 Kore Monika   Yes Completed - 

21 
21146 Jadhav Sanjana Snehal  Yes  - 

Not 

Completed 



22 
21149 Ramnani Bhavna Ashok   Yes  - 

Not 

Completed 

23 
21156 Talreja Megha Suresh   Yes  - 

Not 

Completed 

24 
21159 Deshpande Pratiksha Santosh  Yes  - 

Not 

Completed 

25 21160 Arora Payal Vijay  Yes Completed - 

26 
21161 Patil Snehalata Bhikaji   Yes -  

Not 

Completed 

27 
21166 

Kamara Venkataroja 

Venkateshwarlu  
Yes 

Completed 
- 

28 
21167 Ransing Pratiksha Santosh  Yes   

Not 

Completed 

  Total 28 11 17 
 

 

 

 

  



 

 
 

B. MOOCs - SWAYAM and Others 

 

Certificate Course: 3. Digital Equalizer for Girls (DEFG) - (Naandi By Mahindra Pride 

Classroom ) 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Student Students 

Enrolled 

for 

Certificate 

Course 

Students 

Enrolled and 

Completed the 

Certificate 

Course 

Remarks 

1 22101 Patil Vaibhavi Prakash Yes Completed - 

2 22102 Chauhan Pranjali Ramdeo Yes Completed - 

3 22103 Sadhwani Muskan Kumar Yes Completed - 

4 22104 Yadav Kajal Lalji Yes Completed - 

5 22105 Nikalje Anushka Sanjay Yes Completed - 

6 22106 Shaikh Maseera Salim Yes Completed - 

7 22107 Shaikh Madeeha Akhtar Yes Completed - 

8 22108 Jagwani Bhagyashree Bhagwan Yes Completed - 

9 22109 Bhure Priyanka Ravindra Yes Completed - 

10 22110 Yadla Prasanjulin Paul Raju Yes Completed - 

11 22113 Kukreja Prerna Suresh Yes Completed - 

12 22114 Waghmare Maria Simon Yes Completed - 

13 
22115 Dangdepatil Diksha Shriganesh Yes 

 - 

Not 

Completed  

14 22117 Warghane Disha Mahesh Yes Completed - 

15 22119 Treasa Roy Yes Completed - 

16 22120 Roshini Roy  Yes Completed - 

17 22121 Katti Shubhada Sheshamurthy Yes Completed - 

18 
22122 Chavan Samanata Bhaskar Yes 

 - 

Not 

Completed 

19 22123 Behrani Diksha Lakhan Yes Completed - 

20 
22124 Yadav Hetal Vipul Yes 

 - 

Not 

Completed 

21 
22125 Dhumal Priyanka Sadashiv Yes 

 - 

Not 

Completed 

22 22126 Kodag Priyanka Appaso Yes Completed - 

23 22127 Sandbhor Gayatri Digambar Yes Completed - 



24 
22128 

Kandhari Jasmine Kaur Charanjit 

Singh  
Yes 

Completed 
- 

25 
22129 Gathal Manjusha Vilasrao Yes 

 - 

Not 

Completed 

26 

22130 
Raut Yashashri Raju Yes 

 - 

Not 

Completed 

27 22131 Sonal Umesh Shinde Yes Completed - 

28 
22132 Dembda Devanshi Jawahar Yes 

 - 

Not 

Completed 

29 22133 Cynthia Wilson Dsouza Yes Completed - 

30 22134 Chabria Simran Suresh Yes Completed - 

31 22135 Priya A Popale Yes Completed - 

32 
22136 Kharwade Dipti Ashok Yes 

 - 

Not 

Completed 

33 22137 Selin John Yes Completed - 

34 22138 Mashalkar Arpita Sharnappa Yes Completed - 

35 22139 Vishwakarma Priya  Ramesh Yes Completed - 

36 22143 Soniya Dilip Jadhav Yes Completed - 

37 22144 Nathani Varsha Anil Yes Completed - 

38 
22145 Alurkar Tanaya Sudhir Yes 

 - 

Not 

Completed 

39 22146 Asnani Deepali Mahesh Yes Completed - 

40 22147 Uttral Kadambari Pravin Yes Completed - 

41 22148 Lalkot Tasmiya Salim Yes Completed - 

42 22149 Patil Ankita Ankush  Yes Completed - 

43 
22150 Sakshi Gandhi  Yes 

 - 

Not 

Completed 

44 22151 Vathare Samiksha Suhas Yes Completed - 

45 
22153 Khan Khatija Shahista Yes 

 - 

Not 

Completed 

46 22154 Vachkal Ritul Vikas Yes Completed - 

47 22155 Sharma Nitu Kamlesh Yes Completed - 

48 
22156 Rathod Divya Sanjay Yes 

 - 

Not 

Completed 

49 
22158 Pawar Shraddha Ravindra Yes 

 - 

Not 

Completed 

50 
22159 Divita Rathore Yes 

 - 

Not 

Completed 

51 22160 Vaswani Barkha Kanhaiya Yes Completed - 

52 
22161 Dhakne Prachi Ganesh  Yes 

-  

Not 

Completed 

53 
22162 Rajguru Samruddhi Shashikant Yes 

 - 

Not 

Completed 

54 22163 Kale Pratiksha Mahendra Yes Completed - 

55 22501  Ghumatkar Vaishnavi Kailas  Yes Completed - 

56 
22502 Nilam Gaikwad  Yes  

 

Not 

completed  

57 22503 Polkam Sakshi Prashant  Yes Completed - 

58 22504  Lodhi Navina Pradip Yes Completed - 



59 
22505  Gadade Ashwini Kashinath Yes  - 

Not 

Completed 

60 22506 Mali Rani Laxman Yes Completed - 

61 22509 Kadgi Krutika Yahswant Yes Completed - 

62 22511 Parve Aariya Arif Yes Completed - 

63 22519 Yangal Sneha Sudarshan Yes Completed - 

64 
22520 Kawle Rohini Jagannath  Yes -  

Not 

Completed 

65 22521 Heba Mohammed Yusuf  Yes Completed - 

66 22522 Swami Shreya Shivanand Yes Completed - 

67 22523 Chatta Shivani Arjunrao Yes Completed - 

68 22526 Rathod Gauri Vinod Yes Completed - 

69 
22532 Shinde Megha  Yes  

Completed  

Not 

Completed 

70 22536 Jaggi Amisha Umesh Yes Completed - 

71 22537 Husain Batul Yes Completed - 

72 22539 Anamthu Subhashini Yes Completed - 

73 22540 Virkud Vaishnavi Sandesh Yes Completed - 

74 22542 Pawar Madhuri Siddheshwar Yes Completed - 

75 22554 Das Reeshita Kartik  Yes Completed - 

76 22556 Sapkale Kavita Dilip  Yes Completed - 

77 22557 Hingane Darshana Sunikumar Yes Completed - 

78 22559 Tomar Vaishnavi Ratansing Yes Completed - 

  Total  78  58 20 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  



 
 

Certificate Course: 4. Data Analytics using Tableau - (Lagozon EduTech Pvt. Ltd) 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Student Students 

Enrolled 

for 

Certificate 

Course 

Students 

Enrolled 

and 

Completed 

the 

Certificate 

Course 

Remarks 

1 22102 Chauhan Pranjali Ramdeo Yes Completed - 

2 
22115 

Dangdepatil Diksha 

Shriganesh 
Yes 

Completed 
- 

3 22122 Chavan Samanata Bhaskar Yes Completed - 

4 22124 Yadav Hetal Vipul Yes Completed - 

5 22125 Dhumal Priyanka Sadashiv Yes Completed - 

6 22129 Gathal Manjusha Vilasrao Yes Completed - 

7 22136 Kharwade Dipti Ashok Yes Completed - 

8 22142 Kute Pooja Sunil Yes Completed - 

9 22146 Asnani Deepali Mahesh Yes Completed - 

10 22150 Sakshi Gandhi  Yes Completed - 

  Total  10 10 0 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Certificate Course: 5. Soft Skill Development -(NPTEL) 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Student Students 

Enrolled 

for 

Certificate 

Course 

Students 

Enrolled 

and 

Completed 

the 

Certificate 

Course 

Remarks 

1 21132 Sungat Aichal Sunil  Yes Completed - 

  Total  1 1 0 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Certificate Course: 6. Financial Modelling and Valuation -(Internshala ) 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Student Students 

Enrolled 

for 

Certificate 

Course 

Students 

Enrolled 

and 

Completed 

the 

Certificate 

Course 

Remarks 

1 22101 Patil Vaibhavi Prakash Yes Completed - 

2 22120 Roshini Roy  Yes Completed - 

3 22129 Gathal Manjusha Vilasrao Yes Completed - 

4 22139 Vishwakarma Priya Ramesh Yes Completed - 

5 21123 Parkhi Rutuja Hansraj  Yes Completed - 

  Total  5 5 - 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

Certificate Course: 7. Advanced Excel-(Internshala) 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Student Students 

Enrolled for 

Certificate 

Course 

Students 

Enrolled 

and 

Completed 

the 

Certificate 

Course 

Remarks 

1 22137 Selin John Yes Completed - 

  Total  1 1 - 
 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

Certificate Course: 8. Business Communication Skills -(Internshala) 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Student Students 

Enrolled for 

Certificate 

Course 

Students 

Enrolled 

and 

Completed 

the 

Certificate 

Course 

Remarks 

1 22125 Dhumal Priyanka Sadashiv Yes Completed - 

  Total  1 1 - 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



 

 

 

Certificate Course: 9. Ethical Hacking - (Internshala) 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Student Students 

Enrolled for 

Certificate 

Course 

Students 

Enrolled 

and 

Completed 

the 

Certificate 

Course 

Remarks 

1 22511 Parve Aariya Arif Yes Completed - 

2 22529 Pisal Sheetal Dipak Yes Completed - 

  Total  2 2 - 
 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 
Certificate Course: 10. Leading with Finance - (Harvard Business School) 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Student Students 

Enrolled for 

Certificate 

Course 

Students 

Enrolled 

and 

Completed 

the 

Certificate 

Course 

Remarks 

1 22133 Cynthia Wilson Dsouza Yes Completed - 

  Total  1 1 - 
 

 

 

 

 

  



 
 

Certificate Course: 11. Professional Skills for Workplace - (Infosys Springboard ) 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Student Students 

Enrolled for 

Certificate 

Course 

Students 

Enrolled 

and 

Completed 

the 

Certificate 

Course 

Remarks 

1 21107 Hinduja Pooja Govardhan  Yes Completed - 

2 21112 Sonawane Vipashyana Vikram  Yes Completed - 

3 21118 Shelar Kshitija Rahul  Yes Completed - 

4 21119 Nawale Asawari Kisan  Yes Completed - 

5 21125 Sunny Simi  Yes Completed - 

6 21128 Sarwate Rajsee  Yes Completed - 

7 21130 Shaikh Safaa Firoz Yes Completed - 

8 21136 Harale Kalyani Subhash  Yes Completed - 

9 21145 Kore Monika   Yes Completed - 

10 21146 Jadhav Sanjana Snehal  Yes Completed - 

11 21147 Bahirat Mansi Anil  Yes Completed - 

12 21148 Gore Salomi Avinash  Yes Completed - 

13 21152 Khan Farzin Zubair Yes Completed - 

  Total  13 13 - 
 

 

 

 

 

  



 

Certificate Course:12. Future Skills Training in AI-Friends Union for Energising- 

(FUEL) 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Student Students 

Enrolled for 

Certificate 

Course 

Students 

Enrolled 

and 

Completed 

the 

Certificate 

Course 

Remarks 

1 22501  Ghumatkar Vaishnavi Kailas  Yes Completed - 

2 22503 Polkam Sakshi Prashant  Yes Completed - 

3 22504  Lodhi Navina Pradip Yes Completed - 

4 22505 Gadade Ashwini Kashinath Yes Completed - 

5 22506 Mali Rani Laxman Yes Completed - 

6 22507 Shaha Manoj Rupakumari  Yes Completed - 

7 22508 Jagdale Sneha Dhanaji  Yes Completed - 

8 22509 Kadgi Krutika Yahswant Yes Completed - 

9 22510 Wani Chaitali Harichandra Yes Completed - 

10 22511 Parve Aariya Arif Yes Completed - 

11 22512 Rohankar Vedanti Chintaman Yes Completed - 

12 22513 Kshirsagar Snehal Mahesh Yes Completed - 

13 22514 Thorat Snehal Sudhir Yes Completed - 

14 22515 Nikam Mrunal Satish Yes Completed - 

15 22516 Yemurla Shirisha Pocham  Yes Completed - 

16 
22517 

Bodhankar Vijaya 

Bhimashankar  
Yes 

Completed 

- 

17 
22518 

Bodhankar Jaya 

Bhimashankar  
Yes 

Completed 

- 

18 22519 Yangal Sneha Sudarshan Yes Completed - 

19 22520 Kawle Rohini Jagannath  Yes Completed - 

20 22521 Heba Mohammed Yusuf  Yes Completed - 

21 22522 Swami Shreya Shivanand Yes Completed - 

22 22523 Chatta Shivani Arjunrao Yes Completed - 

23 22524 Lopamudra Jivan Puri Yes Completed - 

24 22525 Suryawanshi Sakshi Bhimrao Yes Completed - 

25 22526 Rathod Gauri Vinod Yes Completed - 

26 22527 Rimjhim Kumari  Yes Completed - 

27 22528 Jadhav Pratiksha Chandrakant Yes Completed - 

28 22529 Pisal Sheetal Dipak Yes Completed - 

29 22530 Ghorpade Shraddha Mahendra  Yes Completed - 



30 22531 Vatare Apurva Vijay Yes Completed - 

31 22533 Panchal Ambika Sangamnath Yes Completed - 

32 22534 Jadhav Shreya Kishor Yes Completed - 

33 22535 Waghmare Nikita Ashokrao  Yes Completed - 

34 22536 Jaggi Amisha Umesh Yes Completed - 

35 22537 Husain Batul Yes Completed - 

36 22538 Saraf Shrutika Khanderao  Yes Completed - 

37 22539 Anamthu Subhashini Yes Completed - 

38 22540 Virkud Vaishnavi Sandesh Yes Completed - 

39 22541 Borle Sakshi Nitin Yes Completed - 

40 22542 Pawar Madhuri Siddheshwar Yes Completed - 

41 22543 

 
Salunkhe Shaila Dattatray  Yes 

Completed 

- 

42 22544 Deshmukh Falguni Sarjerao Yes Completed - 

43 22545 Shaikh Mahek Mohammed Yes Completed - 

44 22546 Kumbhar Vaishnavi Bandu Yes Completed - 

45 22547 Deshpande Akshata Rajendra  Yes Completed - 

46 22548 Giri Pranautee Prakash Yes Completed - 

47 
22549 

Mukkawar Mansi 

Nanadkishor 
Yes 

Completed 

- 

48 22550 Ingle Triveni Girish Yes Completed - 

49 22551 Gajare Vaishnavi Dattatraya Yes Completed - 

50 22552 Shinde Vidya Laxman Yes Completed - 

51 22553 Shaikh Fariha Sajid Yes Completed - 

52 22554 Das Reeshita Kartik  Yes Completed - 

53 22555 Amreen Sultana Yes Completed - 

54 22556 Sapkale Kavita Dilip  Yes Completed - 

55 22557 Hingane Darshana Sunikumar Yes Completed - 

56 22558 Bhor Dhanashri Ankush Yes Completed - 

57 22559 Tomar Vaishnavi Ratansing Yes Completed - 

58 22561 Golekar Tejal Babasaheb Yes Completed - 

59 22563 Gedam Prajakta Vilas Yes Completed - 

  Total  59 59 0 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
  



 

Certificate Course:13. Employability Skill Programme -  (Naandi By Mahindra Pride 

Classroom ) 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Student Students 

Enrolled for 

Certificate 

Course 

Students 

Enrolled 

and 

Completed 

the 

Certificate 

Course 

Remarks 

1 21101 Sharma Neha Gopal Yes Completed - 

2 21105 Nagpal Namrata Vijay  Yes Completed - 

3 21106 Hundlani Vritika Manoj  Yes Completed - 

4 21109 Pamnani Gunjan Vasudev  Yes Completed - 

5 21110 Tupe Shriya Gajanan  Yes Completed - 

6 21111 Sachdev Mahima Jagdish  Yes Completed - 

7 21114 Batheja Shivani Manohar Yes Completed - 

8 21116 Chhajed Anisha Anil  Yes Completed - 

9 21117 Chavan Neelam Deepak  Yes Completed - 

10 21119 Nawale Asawari Kisan  Yes Completed - 

11 21120 Ukey Mitali Vikas  Yes Completed - 

12 21121 Chaudhari Roshani Dilip  Yes Completed - 

13 
21122 

Naik Hemal Alias Analpa 

Ashok  
Yes 

Completed 

- 

14 21124 Verma Nandini Rajesh  Yes Completed - 

15 21126 Jaiswal Maanshri  Yes Completed - 

16 21128 Sarwate Rajsee  Yes Completed - 

17 
21129 

Rajpurohit Kiran 

Chaturbhujsingh  
Yes 

Completed 

- 

18 21131 Matte Pranali Kawduji Yes Completed - 

19 21133 Darawade Sakshi Narendra  Yes Completed - 

20 21134 Divekar Gayatri Shivaji  Yes Completed - 

21 21135 Shinde Mansi Chandrakant  Yes Completed - 

22 
21137 

Punekar Pratiksha 

Chandraashekhar  
Yes 

Completed 

- 

23 21138 Ebrahim Sarah Ann Mubin Yes Completed - 

24 21139 Shendge Arati Balasaheb  Yes Completed - 

25 
21140 

Nimbhorkar Vaishanavi 

Narendra 
Yes 

Completed 

- 

26 21144 Yadav Kavita Farindar  Yes Completed - 

27 21149 Ramnani Bhavna Ashok   Yes Completed - 



28 21150 Martin Merlin Malarmani     Yes Completed - 

29 21151 Vatare Aditi Vijay  Yes Completed - 

30 21154 Vyas Ankita Suresh  Yes Completed - 

31 21155 Sharma Shobha Shivdayal  Yes Completed - 

32 21156 Talreja Megha Suresh   Yes Completed - 

33 21158 Puglia Resham Virendra  Yes Completed - 

34 21159 Deshpande Pratiksha Santosh  Yes Completed - 

35 21160 Arora Payal Vijay  Yes Completed - 

36 21161 Patil Snehalata Bhikaji   Yes Completed - 

37 21163 Walke Rutuja Santosh  Yes Completed - 

38 
21166 

Kamara Venkataroja 

Venkateshwarlu  
Yes 

Completed 

- 

39 21167 Ransing Pratiksha Santosh  Yes Completed - 

  Total  39 39 0 
 

 
  



 
 

 

Certificate Course: 14. Content & Copywriting Pro   

(A Climber Knowledge and Careers Pvt.Ltd. ) 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Student Students 

Enrolled for 

Certificate 

Course 

Students 

Enrolled 

and 

Completed 

the 

Certificate 

Course 

Remarks 

1 21128 Sarwate Rajsee  Yes Completed  - 

  Total  1 1 0 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 


